
BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE 

AGENDA  
Wednesday 26

th
 November 2014, 2.00pm, Board Room 

 
1 
 

APOLOGIES  Ms M Frampton 
 

14:00 

2 
 

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING 23
RD

 SEPTEMBER 2014  
  

  

2.1. Accuracy 
 

ESE-1415-15 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty  

2.2 
 
 

Matters Arising 

 Student Charters 

 

ESE-1415-16 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 
 

 

3       PART 1:  FOR DISCUSSION 
 

   
 

3.1 
 
3.2 
 
 
 
3.2.1 
 
 
3.3 
 
 
3.4 
 
3.4.1 
 
 
3.4.2 
 
 
3.5 
 
 

DEBATE ITEM:  Transforming Assessment Practice 
 
DEBATE ITEM:  How can we easily manage 
identifying students most at risk of attrition in 
semester 1 and followed up in semester 2 
 
Arrivals & Induction Annual Review 
 
 
Postgraduate Taught Experience Survey (PTES) 
2013/14 
 
Centre for Excellence in Learning Update 
 
Technology Enhanced Learning Strategy Forum 
Update 
 
BU/CEL Employability 
 
 
SUBU President’s Report 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ESE-1415-17 
 
 
ESE-1415-18 
 
 
ESE-1415-19 
 
Verbal Update 
 
 
Paper to be 
Tabled 
 
ESE-1415-20 

Dr G Roushan 
 
Ms M Mayer/ 
Ms C Keenan 
 
 
Ms M Barron/Ms J Mack/ 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 
 
Prof T Zhang 
 
 
Dr G Roushan 
 
Dr G Roushan 
 
 
Ms K Goodwin 
 
 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 

14:10 
 
14:40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15:15 

4      PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT 
 

   
 

4.1 
 
 

There are no items for approval and endorsement 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

5 
 

PART 3: FOR NOTE 
 

  1545 

5.1 
 
5.2 
 
5.3 

Student Support Services Annual Report 
 
Staff Development Annual Report 
 
Student Counselling Service Annual Report 

ESE-1415-21 
 
ESE-1415-22 
 
ESE-1415-23 

Ms D Sparrowhawk 
 
Ms D Sparrowhawk 
 
Ms D Sparrowhawk 

 

6 
 

REPORTING COMMITTEES 
 

   

6.1 
 
 
6.2 
 
6.3 
 
 
6.4 

Student Voice Committee Minutes of 1 October 2014 
(unconfirmed) 
 
Student Voice Committee Terms of Reference 
 
Technology Enhanced Learning Strategy Forum 
(TELSF) Minutes of 11 November 2014 
 
Technology Enhanced Learning Strategy Forum 
Terms of Reference 
 

ESE-1415-24 
 
 
ESE-1415-25 
 
ESE-1415-26 
 
 
ESE-1415-27 

Dr A Main 
 
 
Dr A Main 
 
Dr G Roushan 
 
 
Dr G Roushan 

 

7 
 

ANY OTHER BUSINESS 
 

  
 

 
 

8 DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:     
 Wednesday 28

th
 January 2015 – 2.00pm to 4.00pm in the Board Room  


